Individual Best Times (Masters)

Richard Graham - (267199) - Boston Amateur SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

31.30
31.68
32.09
32.27
32.46
32.83
32.83

33.19

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

32.27
33.19
32.46
32.09
31.30
32.83
32.83
31.68

Copyright 2024

267
257
247
243
239
231
231
224

243
224
239
247
267
231
231

257

Round

I I I

Round

-n
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Swim
Date
05/05/19
12/10/14
14/08/21
07/04/24
26/02/23
09/10/16
09/10/16
15/10/23

Swim
Date
07/04/24
15/10/23
26/02/23
14/08/21
05/05/19
09/10/16
09/10/16
12/10/14

Meet

East Midlands Region Challenge Cup Gala
Lincolnshire County ASA Masters Championships
Boston ASC

Guernsey 31st Masters Meet

West Suffolk Masters Meet 2023

Lincolnshire Masters Meet

Lincolnshire Masters Meet

Lincolnshire County Masters Meet 2023

Meet

Guernsey 31st Masters Meet

Lincolnshire County Masters Meet 2023
West Suffolk Masters Meet 2023

Boston ASC

East Midlands Region Challenge Cup Gala
Lincolnshire Masters Meet

Lincolnshire Masters Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Masters Championships

Venue

Grantham

Louth

Geoff Moulder Leisur
Gueernsey

Bury

Boston

Boston

Lincoln

Venue

Gueernsey

Lincoln

Bury

Geoff Moulder Leisur
Grantham

Boston

Boston

Louth
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Licence Level

MAS844 0
MAS493 0
LEX3762 0
MAS1140 0
MAS1015 0
MAS637 0
MAS637 0
MAS1091 0

Licence Level

MAS1140 0
MAS1091 0
MAS1015 0
LEX3762 0
MAS844 0
MAS637 0
MAS637 0
MAS493 0
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